

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1278

Page 1, line 1, remove "create and enact a new subsection to section 21-10-02.1 of the North"

Page 1, line 2, remove "Dakota Century Code, relating to the prudent investor rule; and to"

Page 1, line 3, remove ", subsection 1 of section 21-10-08.1, and subsection 2 of section 21-10-11"

Page 1, line 4, remove "and the legacy fund"

Page 1, line 17, remove "may not be a member of any association that has not publicly supported the"

Page 1, remove lines 18 through 20

Page 1, line 21, replace "agriculture industries of this state" with "shall notify, and recommend to the board all qualified investment firms under subsection 5, consistent with the prudent investor rule"

Page 2, line 3, replace "After" with "Beginning on January 1, 2024, and every"

Page 2, line 3, replace "of offering advisory services" with "thereafter"

Page 2, remove lines 12 through 31

Page 3, remove lines 1 and 2

Renumber accordingly